采购需求
榆林市中医医院迁建项目医疗设备购置（手术麻醉、妇产等设备）货物类项目

1标段：
	采购内容
	数量
	预算金额(元)
	最高限价(元)

	医疗设备
	1.00
	4,350,000.00
	4,350,000.00


2标段：
	采购内容
	数量
	预算金额(元)
	最高限价(元)

	医疗设备
	1.00
	5,500,000.00
	5,500,000.00


3标段：
	采购内容
	数量
	预算金额(元)
	最高限价(元)

	医疗设备
	1.00
	5,800,000.00
	5,800,000.00


4标段：
	采购内容
	数量
	预算金额(元)
	最高限价(元)

	医疗设备
	1.00
	4,100,000.00
	4,100,000.00


